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Black  Monkstone Club Events 

Orange Monkstone Friendly Fixtures 

Red  WPA Events 

Green  WPA League & Cup  

Purple  International Events 

Blue  Open Events 

Sun 09-Jan Winter Friendly v Caerleon 1st Leg Caerleon PC 

Sun 23-Jan Winter Friendly v Caerleon 2nd Leg Monkstone PC 

Wed 09-Mar Friendly v Royal Wootton Bassett PC 1st Leg 
Royal Wootton 
Bassett PC 

Sun 27-Mar WPA President’s Cup Monkstone PC 

Thu 31-Mar Friendly v Royal Wootton Bassett PC 2nd Leg Monkstone PC 

Sun 17-Apr Easter Egg Melee (Club Event) Monkstone PC 

Sat 23-Apr 
NC Precision Shooting Round 1    NC Singles 
Men & Women Monkstone PC 

Sun 24-Apr 
NC Precision Shooting Round 1    NC Singles 
Men & Women Monkstone PC 

Wed 27-Apr WPA League – Week 1  

Sat 30-Apr Celtic Challenge Glasgow PC 

Sun 01-May Celtic Challenge Glasgow PC 

Wed 04-May WPA League – Week 2   

Wed 11-May WPA League – Week 3   

Sun 15-May Monkstone Open Triples Monkstone PC 

Sat 18-May WPA League/Cup – Round 1   

Sat 21-May Home Nations Qualifiers Monkstone PC  

Sun 22-May Home Nations Qualifiers Monkstone PC  

Wed 25-May WPA League  – Week 4   

Wed 01-Jun WPA League – Week 5   

Sat 04-Jun SWBRC Open Singles – Women SWBRC 

Sun 05-Jun SWBRC Open Singles – Men SWBRC 

Wed 08-Jun WPA League – Week 6    
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Sun 12-Jun Peter Westall & Novice Cup tbc 

Wed 15-Jun WPA League – Spare Week   

Sat 18-Jun PE Inter-Regional Qualifier tbc 

Sun 19-Jun PE Inter-Regional Qualifier tbc 

Wed 22-Jun WPA League Week 7   

Sun 26-Jun Monkstone Open Doubles Monkstone PC 

Wed 29-Jun WPA League – Week 8   

Sat 02-Jul NC Doubles: Men, Women & Mixed                             
NC Precision Shooting Round 2 tbc 

Sun 03-Jul NC Doubles: Men, Women & Mixed                             
NC Precision Shooting Round 2 tbc 

Wed 06-Jul WPA League – Week 9   

Sat 09-Jul Bastille Day Melee Caerleon PC 

Sun 10-Jul Bastille Day Triples Caerleon PC 

Sun 10-Jul Austin Jones Charity Open Brecon PC 

Wed 13-Jul WPA League Cup/Plate – Round 2   

Sat 18-Jul Colin Ballett Open Doubles SWBRC 

Sun 17-Jul Colin Ballett Open Doubles SWBRC 

Wed 20-Jul WPA League – Week 10   

Sun 24-Jul WPA v BIG tbc 

Wed 27-Jul WPA League – Week 11  
 

Wed 03-Aug WPA League – Week 12    

Sat 06-Aug NC Triples Men, Women & Mixed                               
NC Precision Shooting Round 3 tbc 

Sun 07-Aug NC Triples Men, Women & Mixed   
NC Precision Shooting Round 3 tbc 

Wed 10-Aug WPA League Cup/Plate – Round 3 
 

Sat 13-Aug 2022 Home Nations Championship Troon PC 
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Sun 14-Aug 2022 Home Nations Championship Troon PC 

Wed 17-Aug WPA League – Week 13 
 

Sun 21-Aug SWBRC Open Doubles SWBRC 

Wed 24-Aug WPA League – Week 14 
 

Sun 28-Aug Wenvoe Welsh Open Triples Dinas Powys  

Sat 03-Sep 2023 Celtic Challenge Qualifier tbc 

Sun 04-Sep 2023 Celtic Challenge Qualifier tbc 

Wed 07-Sep Super Cup Round 1 Monkstone PC 

Sat 10-Sep 2023 Assessment 1 tbc 

Wed 14-Sep Super Cup Round 2 Monkstone PC 

Sat 17-Sep PE Inter-Regionals tbc 

Sun 18-Sep PE Inter-Regionals tbc 

Wed 21-Sep Super Cup Round 3 Monkstone PC 

Sat 24-Sep 2023 Assessment 2 tbc 

Sun 25-Sep WPA League Cup/Plate – Finals Day tbc 

Wed 28-Sep Super Cup Round 4 Monkstone PC 

Sun 02-Oct Monkstone President’s Cup (Club Event) Monkstone PC 

Wed 05-Oct Super Cup Round 5 Monkstone PC 

Wed 12-Oct Super Cup Round 6 Monkstone PC 

Sun 16-Oct Monkstone Doubles (Club Event) Monkstone PC 

Sun 06-Nov Monkstone Triples (Club Event) Monkstone PC 

Sun 20-Nov Winter Friendly v Caerleon PC (tbc) Monkstone PC 

Thu/
Sun 

10/13-
Nov 

EuroCup Finals St-Yriex-s-
Charente 

Sun 18-Dec Christmas Melee (Club Event)  Monkstone PC 

 


